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Vo Depuviment of Transportas

it CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE:  10/10/19
SiteManager
- " anagement 5 -
CONTRACT ID: 092200062 HIGHWAY: VA
PROJECT: STP 1502(256) DISTRICT NAME: LAREDO
CONTRACT: 01173008 COUNTY: WEBB
AWARD AMOUNT: $1,680,038.50 AREA ENGINEER: Olivia Furlan, P.E.
PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,680,038.50 AREA NUMBER: 050
ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT:  $1,620,296.90
CONTRACTOR: ENCINO LANDSCAPE, INC.
ESTIMATE NUMBER: 0024 LETTING DATE:; 01/04/2017
ESTIMATE PAID: z AWARD DATE: 01/26/2017
ESTIMATE PERIOD: 04/11/2019 to  04/12/2019 NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 02/22/2017
ESTIMATE TYPE: FINL WORK BEGIN DATE: 05/02/2017
% COMPLETE: 100.00 ACCEPTED DATE: 12/18/2018
% TIME USED: 99.48 PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE: 00/00/0000
% RETAINAGE: 0.00
RECAPITULATION
TOTAL TO DATE PREV TO DATE THIS ESTIMATE
ITEM EARNINGS $1,518,037.35 $1,518,037.35 $0.00
PARTICIPATING $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
NON-PARTICIPATING $1,518,037.35 $1,518,037.35 $0.00
RETAINAGE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
INCENTIVE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
DISINCENTIVE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
PAID TO CONTRACTOR $1,518,037.35 $1,518,037.35 $0.00
CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE
ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT: ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:
REMARKS: REMARKS:
**There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate*** ***There are no Line ltem Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE




CONTRACT ID 092200062

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

BID DAYS:

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:
CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:
PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE:

ESTIMATE

05/02/2017
00/00/0000
184
10
194
193
00/00/0000

0024

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:
LIQ DAMAGE RATE:
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

0

$785.00

0

DAYS AT
PER DAY
$0.00

$785.00

Page 2 of 8
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD *** NO ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE***



CONTRACTID

CONTRACT LINE ITEMS

092200062

ESTIMATE 0024

PROJECT STP 1502(256) CONTROL
CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION

LINE ITEM sP DESCRIPTION

NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 01046009 000 REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)

0065 01046014 000 REMOVING CONC (FOUNDATIONS)
0070 01046017 000 REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)

0080 01046029 000 REMOVING CONC (CURB OR CURB & GUTTER)
0085 01046036 000 REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)
0090 01046037 000 REMOVE CONC (RAIL)

0095 01056037 000 REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV(0"-16")
0100 01616005 000 COMPOST MANUF TOPSOIL (4")

0105 01626002 000 BLOCK SODDING

0125 04206002 000 CL A CONC (MISC)

0130 04206074 000 CL C CONC (MISC)

0135 04236008 000 RETAINING WALL (CAST - IN - PLACE)
0140 04326003 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(6 IN)

0145 04506048 000 RAIL (HANDRAIL)(TY B)

0150 04716003 000 GRATE & FRAME

0155 04796001 000 ADJUSTING MANHOLES

0160 05006001 000 MOBILIZATION

0165 05026001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING
0185 05286006 000 REMOVE AND RELAY PAVERS

0190 05296002 000 CONC CURB (TY II)

0195 05296007 000 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY I)

0200 05296008 000 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)

0205 05306004 000 DRIVEWAYS (CONC)

0215 05316001 000 CONC SIDEWALKS (4")

0220 05316018 000 CURB RAMPS (TY 1)

0225 05316019 000 CURB RAMPS (TY 2)

0230 05316020 000 CURB RAMPS (TY 3)

0235 05316022 000 CURB RAMPS (TY 5)

0240 05316023 000 CURB RAMPS (TY 6)

0245 05316024 000 CURB RAMPS (TY 7)

0250 05316027 000 CURB RAMPS (TY 10)

0255 05316031 000 CURB RAMPS (TY 22)

0265 06106007 000 REMOVE RD IL ASM (SHOE-BASE)

0270 06186053 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (3")

0285 06246028 000 REMOVE GROUND BOX

0290 06446030 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T)
0295 06446070 000 RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY S80
0300 06446076 000 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM

0315 06666042 000 REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL)
0320 06666048 000 REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)
0350 06666228 000 PAVEMENT SEALER 12"

0355 06666230 000 PAVEMENT SEALER 24"

0365 06776001 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")

0370 06776003 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")

092200062
ROADWAY

UNIT

SY
cYy
SY
LF
SY
LF
SY
SY
SY
cY
CcY
SF
cYy
LF
EA
EA
LS
MO
Sy
LF
LF
LF
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
EA
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT
PRICE

20.000
200.000
20.000
5.000
20.000
100.000
20.000
3.000
5.000
2,000.000
2,000.000
50.000
1,000.000
100.000
2,000.000
500.000
350,000.000
4,000.000
100.000
20.000
50.000
35.000
70.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
100.000
20.000
100.000
1,000.000
200.000
100.000
5.500
9.000
1.500
4.000
2.000
2.000

BID
QUANTITY

524.000
10.000
407.000
3,715.000
246.000
6.000
456.000
2,712.000
2,712.000
1.100
3.800
1,739.000
95.700
41.000
15.000
6.000
1.000
10.000
86.000
113.000
7.000
3,878.000
561.000
3,656.000
172.000
1,090.000
1,387.000
24.000
906.000
416.000
714.000
195.000
1.000
500.000
58.000
2.000
115.000
1.000
3,446.000
1,285.000
3,446.000
1,310.000
215.000
125.000

NET CO
QUANTITY

-41.000
-5.000
-28.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
-0.100
0.000
-687.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
-352.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
-570.000
-421.000
-570.000
-446.000
-74.000
-25.000

QTY PAID
TO DATE

483.00
5.00
379.00
3,715.00
246.00
6.00
442.00
497.00
150.00
1.00
3.80
1,052.00
85.40
41.00
15.00
4.00
1.00
10.00
91.00
113.00
7.00
3,863.00
481.00
3,488.33
172.00
1,090.00
1,363.00
24.00
884.00
414.00
806.00
195.00
1.00
148.00
58.00
2.00
115.00
1.00
2,876.00
864.00
2,876.00
864.00
141.00
100.00
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AMOUNT
$

9,660.00
1,000.00
7,580.00
18,575.00
4,920.00
600.00
8,840.00
1,491.00
750.00
2,000.00
7,600.00
52,600.00
85,400.00
4,100.00
30,000.00
2,000.00
350,000.00
40,000.00
9,100.00
2,260.00
350.00
135,205.00
33,670.00
226,741.45
11,180.00
70,850.00
88,595.00
1,560.00
57,460.00
26,910.00
52,390.00
12,675.00
100.00
2,960.00
5,800.00
2,000.00
23,000.00
100.00
15,818.00
7,776.00
4,314.00
3,456.00
282.00
200.00
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CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY
LINE ITEM SP DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE $
0375 06776005 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12") LF 2.500 2,815.000 0.000 2,815.00 7,037.50
0380 06776007 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24") LF 2.500 2,114.000 -1,154.000 960.00 2,400.00
0395 06786006 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12") LF 0.500 3,446.000 -570.000 2,876.00 1,438.00
0400 06786008 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24") LF 0.600 1,310.000 -446.000 864.00 518.40
0410 06846028 000 TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(2 CONDR) LF 10.000 160.000 -110.000 50.00 500.00
0415 06876001 000 PED POLE ASSEMBLY EA 2,000.000 1.000 0.000 1.00 2,000.00
0425 06906021 000 REMOVAL OF TIMBER POLES EA 500.000 2.000 0.000 2.00 1,000.00
0430 06906024 000 REMOVAL OF SIGNAL HEAD ASSM EA 500.000 1.000 1.000 2.00 1,000.00
0435 06906030 000 REMOVAL OF PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTONS EA 50.000 106.000 -2.000 104.00 5,200.00
0440 06906032 000 INSTALL OF PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTONS EA 200.000 106.000 -2.000 104.00 20,800.00
0445 50036006 000 RETROFIT DET WARN SURF(SURF APP OR CIP) EA 500.000 5.000 0.000 5.00 2,500.00
Category Subtotal $1,466,262.35
PROJECT STP 1502(256) CONTROL 092200062
CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY
UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
LINE ITEM sp DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE )
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0075 01046024 000 REMOVING CONC (RETAINING WALLS) 5% 20.000 21.000 -21.000 0.000 0.00
0110 01686001 000 VEGETATIVE WATERING MG 100.000 42.310 0.000 0.000 0.00
0115 03406066 000 D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-C PG76-22 TON 1,000.000 4.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
0120 03516012 000 FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR(2") 5% 100.000 35.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
0170 05066035 002 SANDBAGS FOR EROSION CONTROL EA 1.000 4,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
0175 05066038 002 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF 3.000 4,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
0180 05066039 002 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF 1.000 4,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
0210 05306005 000 DRIVEWAYS (ACP) sy 50.000 354.000 -354.000 0.000 0.00
0260 05606007 000 MAILBOX INSTALL-S (WC-POST) TY 3 EA 500.000 4.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
0275 06206009 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE LF 10.000 50.000 -50.000 0.000 0.00
0280 06246009 000 GROUND BOX TY D (162922) EA 500.000 93.000 -93.000 0.000 0.00
0305 06666303 000 RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 3.000 20.000 -20.000 0.000 0.00
0310 06666036 000 REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 4.000 45.000 -45.000 0.000 0.00
0325 06666102 000 REF PAV MRK TY I(W)36"(YLD TRI)(100MIL) EA 50.000 16.000 -16.000 0.000 0.00
0330 06666315 000 RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 3.000 76.000 -76.000 0.000 0.00
0335 06666147 000 REFL PAV MRK TY | (Y)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 14.000 25.000 -25.000 0.000 0.00
0340 06666224 000 PAVEMENT SEALER 4" LF 1.000 96.000 -96.000 0.000 0.00
0345 06666226 000 PAVEMENT SEALER 8" LF 2.000 45.000 -45.000 0.000 0.00
0360 06666243 000 PAVEMENT SEALER (YLD TRI) EA 6.000 16.000 -16.000 0.000 0.00
0385 06786001 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4") LF 0.300 96.000 -96.000 0.000 0.00
0390 06786004 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8") LF 0.400 45.000 -45.000 0.000 0.00
0405 06786023 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (36")(YLD TRI) EA 0.700 16.000 -16.000 0.000 0.00
0420 06906005 000 INSTALL OF VEHICLE DETECTORS LF 0.500 20,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
0450 96012001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL 1.000 1,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
MATERIAL ON HAND
0455 96022001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL 1.000 1,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00

POSITIVE PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT
0460 96022002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -6.000 1,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
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NEGATIVE PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT

0465 96062001 FORCE ACCOUNT ID 1 DOL 1.000 1,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
EROSION CONTROL
0470 96062002 FORCE ACCOUNT ID 2 DOL 1.000 1,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
SAFETY CONTINGENCY
0475 96062003 FORCE ACCOUNT ID 3 DOL 1.000 1,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
POLICE OFFICER
0480 96062004 FORCE ACCOUNT ID 4 DOL 1.000 1,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
FORCE ACCOUNT
Category Subtotal 0.00
PROJECT STP 1502(256) CONTROL 092200062
CATEGORY NO CATEGORY DESCRIPTION MISC
LINE ITEM SP DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE $
021 06246007 GROUND BOX TY C (162911) EA 500.000 0.000 93.000 64.00 32,000.00
Replacing Ground Box TY D
0407 06846009 TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(4 CONDR) LF 6.000 0.000 30.000 50.00 300.00
0416 06876002 PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON POLE EA 400.000 0.000 1.000 1.00 400.00
Type D ped pole. Turn exist Type A pole over to TxXDOT
0431 06906025 REPLACE OF SIGNAL HEAD ASSM EA 300.000 0.000 1.000 1.00 300.00
0485 96082001 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL 175.000 0.000 1.000 1.00 175.00
PED PUSH BUTTON EXTENSION (6")
0490 96086002 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2 DOL 175.000 0.000 2.000 2.00 350.00
PED PUSH BUTTON EXTENSION (12")
210 05306004 DRIVEWAYS (CONC) SY 50.000 0.000 354.000 365.00 18,250.00

REPLACEMENT OF ITEM 210 DRIVEWAYS (ACP)

Category Subtotal 51,775.00

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $1,518,037.35



CONTRACTID

092200062 ESTIMATE 0024

CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED

ITEM
CODE

01046009
01046014
01046017
01046029
01046036
01046037
01056037
01616005
01626002
04206002
04206074
04236008
04326003
04506048
04716003
04796001
05006001
05026001
05286006
05296002
05296007
05296008
05306004

05306004
05316001
05316018
05316019
05316020
05316022
05316023
05316024
05316027
05316031
06106007
06186053
06246007
06246028
06446030
06446070
06446076
06666042
06666048

SP
NBR

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000

DESCRIPTION

REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)
REMOVING CONC (FOUNDATIONS)
REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)
REMOVING CONC (CURB OR CURB & GUTTER)
REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)
REMOVE CONC (RAIL)

REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV(0"-16")
COMPOST MANUF TOPSOIL (4")
BLOCK SODDING

CL A CONC (MISC)

CL C CONC (MISC)

RETAINING WALL (CAST - IN - PLACE)
RIPRAP (CONC)(6 IN)

RAIL (HANDRAIL)(TY B)
GRATE & FRAME

ADJUSTING MANHOLES

MOBILIZATION
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING
REMOVE AND RELAY PAVERS

CONC CURB (TY II)

CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY 1)

CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY 1)
DRIVEWAYS (CONC)

REPLACEMENT OF ITEM 210 DRIVEWAYS (ACP)
DRIVEWAYS (CONC)

CONC SIDEWALKS (4")

CURB RAMPS (TY 1)

CURB RAMPS (TY 2)

CURB RAMPS (TY 3)

CURB RAMPS (TY 5)

CURB RAMPS (TY 6)

CURB RAMPS (TY 7)

CURB RAMPS (TY 10)

CURB RAMPS (TY 22)

REMOVE RD IL ASM (SHOE-BASE)
CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (3")
GROUND BOX TY C (162911)

REMOVE GROUND BOX

IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T)
RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY S80
REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM

REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT

SY
cY
SYy

SY
LF
SY
SY
SYy
CYy
cYy
SF
cY
LF
EA
EA
LS
MO
SY
LF
LF
LF
SY

SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
EA
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF

UNIT
PRICE

20.000
200.000
20.000
5.000
20.000
100.000
20.000
3.000
5.000
2,000.000
2,000.000
50.000
1,000.000
100.000
2,000.000
500.000
350,000.000
4,000.000
100.000
20.000
50.000
35.000
50.000

70.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
100.000
20.000
500.000
100.000
1,000.000
200.000
100.000
5.500
9.000

BID
QUANTITY

524.00
10.00
407.00
3,715.00
246.00
6.00
456.00
2,712.00
2,712.00
1.10
3.80
1,739.00
95.70
41.00
15.00
6.00
1.00
10.00
86.00
113.00
7.00
3,878.00
561.00

561.00
3,656.00
172.00
1,090.00
1,387.00
24.00
906.00
416.00
714.00
195.00
1.00
500.00
0.00
58.00
2.00
115.00
1.00
3,446.00
1,285.00

QTY PAID
TO DATE

483.000
5.000
379.000
3,715.000
246.000
6.000
442.000
497.000
150.000
1.000
3.800
1,052.000
85.400
41.000
15.000
4.000
1.000
10.000
91.000
113.000
7.000
3,863.000
365.000

481.000
3,488.330
172.000
1,090.000
1,363.000
24.000
884.000
414.000
806.000
195.000
1.000
148.000
64.000
58.000
2.000
115.000
1.000
2,876.000
864.000

AMOUNT
$)

9,660.00
1,000.00
7,580.00
18,575.00
4,920.00
600.00
8,840.00
1,491.00
750.00
2,000.00
7,600.00
52,600.00
85,400.00
4,100.00
30,000.00
2,000.00
350,000.00
40,000.00
9,100.00
2,260.00
350.00
135,205.00
18,250.00

33,670.00
226,741.45
11,180.00
70,850.00
88,595.00
1,560.00
57,460.00
26,910.00
52,390.00
12,675.00
100.00
2,960.00
32,000.00
5,800.00
2,000.00
23,000.00
100.00
15,818.00
7,776.00
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CONTRACTID

06666228
06666230
06776001
06776003
06776005
06776007
06786006
06786008
06846009
06846028
06876001
06876002

06906021
06906024
06906025
06906030
06906032
50036006
96082001

96086002

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000

000
000

000
000
000

092200062 ESTIMATE 0024

PAVEMENT SEALER 12"
PAVEMENT SEALER 24"

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12")

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")

PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12")

PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")

TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(4 CONDR)
TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(2 CONDR)
PED POLE ASSEMBLY

PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON POLE

Type D ped pole. Turn exist Type A pole over to TxDOT

REMOVAL OF TIMBER POLES
REMOVAL OF SIGNAL HEAD ASSM
REPLACE OF SIGNAL HEAD ASSM

REMOVAL OF PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTONS
INSTALL OF PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTONS
RETROFIT DET WARN SURF(SURF APP OR CIP)

UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1
PED PUSH BUTTON EXTENSION (6")
UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2
PED PUSH BUTTON EXTENSION (12")

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
DOL

DOL

1.500
4.000
2.000
2.000
2.500
2.500
0.500
0.600
6.000
10.000
2,000.000
400.000

500.000
500.000
300.000

50.000
200.000
500.000
175.000

175.000

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE

3,446.00
1,310.00
215.00
125.00
2,815.00
2,114.00
3,446.00
1,310.00
0.00
160.00
1.00
0.00

2.00
1.00
0.00
106.00
106.00
5.00
0.00

0.00

2,876.000
864.000
141.000
100.000

2,815.000
960.000

2,876.000
864.000

50.000
50.000
1.000
1.000

2.000
2.000
1.000
104.000
104.000
5.000
1.000

2.000

4,314.00
3,456.00
282.00
200.00
7,037.50
2,400.00
1,438.00
518.40
300.00
500.00
2,000.00
400.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
300.00
5,200.00
20,800.00
2,500.00
175.00

350.00

$1,518,037.35
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